
 

Below please find the scheduled meetings for the Town of Prince’s Lakes BZA for the calendar 

year 2025.  The BZA meets the *fourth Thursday of each month.  All meetings commence at 

6:30 pm and are held at the Prince’s Lakes Town Hall, 14 E Lakeview Dr, Nineveh, IN 46164 

unless otherwise posted. 

 

2025 BZA MEETING DATES 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Thursday, July 24, 2025 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 

Thursday, November 28, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

 

*The BZA does not meet regularly. This is a list of scheduled dates meetings will 

occur if one needs to take place 

 


